07-207A Shroyer Road Light Pole Replacement Bid Tab

				Bansal Construction, Inc.		Capital Electric Line Builders		Reese	
								Electric, Inc.	
Item	Description	Units	Est Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
614-1001	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	LS	1.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,357.96	\$2,357.96	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00
625-0070	CONNECTION, FUSED PULL APART	EACH	74.00	\$33.50	\$2,479.00	\$55.98	\$4,142.52	\$100.00	\$7,400.00
625-0080	CONNECTION, UNFUSED PULL APART	EACH	37.00	\$32.50	\$1,202.50	\$55.98	\$2,071.26	\$95.00	\$3,515.00
625-0090	CONNECTION, UNFUSED PERMANENT	EACH	2.00	\$23.90	\$47.80	\$55.98	\$111.96	\$150.00	\$300.00
625-1011	LIGHT POLE, CONVENTIONAL, AS PER PLAN	EACH	37.00	\$3,423.00	\$126,651.00	\$3,543.29	\$131,101.73	\$3,275.00	\$121,175.00
625-2040	NO. 4 AWG 600 VOLT DISTRIBUTION CABLE, AS PER PLAN	FOOT	5,372.00	\$2.00	\$10,744.00	\$1.99	\$10,690.28	\$3.00	\$16,116.00
625-2042	NO. 10 AWG POLE AND BRACKET CABLE	FOOT	8,325.00	\$1.50	\$12,487.50	\$0.36	\$2,997.00	\$0.60	\$4,995.00
				Total:	\$155,911.80	Total:	\$153,472.71	Total:	\$160,401.00